1
GMX61NFPA, GMX3..., GMXCL...
D
BLOCCHI AGGIUNTIVI E ACCESSORI PER SERIE GM
GB ADD-ON BLOCKS AND ACCESSORIES FOR GM SERIES
ANAUBLÖCKE UND ZUBERHÖR FÜR SERIE GM
BLOCKS ADDITIIS EL ACCESSORIES POUR SERIE GM
BLOQUES ADICIONALES Y ACCESSORIOS PARA SERIE GM

5. Switch Lug Kit (optional)
1. Flange Mechanism Kits
• GMX30 for use with GMFJ030C12, GMFC030C12
• GMX31 for use with GMFJ060C12
• GMX32 for use with GMFJ060C03, GMFJ100C03,
   GMFJ200C03
2. Flange Handles
GMX61NFPA UL Type 1, 3R, 4, 4X & 12
3. Flexible Cable (length)
• GMXCL36
• GMXCL48
• GMXCL60
• GMXCL72
4. Disconnect Switches
3 pole, fused
• GMFJ030C12 30A class J fuse
• GMFC030C12 30A class CC fuse
• GMFJ060C12  60A class J fuse
• GMFJ060C03 60A class J fuse
• GMFJ100C03  100A class J fuse
• GMFJ200C03 200A class J fuse
5. Switch Terminal Lug Kits
• GMFJ200C03 switches require optional terminal
   lug kits, p/n: GMX501.
• All other switches have integral lugs.